
ROCKY RUN

Small Feet 4-5 $315 $415

Pioneers 6-7 $315 $415

Explorers 8-9 $315 $415

Pathfinders 10-11 $315 $415

Trailblazers 12-13 $315 $415

Adventure 
(Trip)

8-12 $415 $515

Artrageous 6-10 $340 $445

CSI 6-10 $340 $445

Ocean 
Exploration

6-10 $340 $445

Outdoor 
Adventure

6-10 $340 $445

Investigation 
Station

6-10 $340 $445

Specialty Mash 
Up

6-10 $340 $445

Our programmed camp day runs from 

9:00am-4:00pm, and our price includes 

before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.
BEFORE & AFTER!

SSUUMMMMEERR CCAAMMPP HAPPY 
CAMPERS

SINCE 1885

Camp Name Age Member
Price

Non
Member

Price

6/5-
6/9

6/12-
6/16

6/19-
6/23

6/26-
6/30

7/3-
7/7

7/10-
7/14

7/17-
7/21

7/24-
7/28

7/31-
8/4

8/7-
8/11

8/14-
8/18

8/21-
8/25

8/28-
9/1

when you register before April 1. 
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT! 

**Financial assistance available 

*Subsidy accepted for Small Feet 
Camp at the Rocky Run YMCA  


