





Camp Name	Age	Member Price	Non Member Price	6/5- 6/9	6/12- 6/16	6/19- 6/23	6/26- 6/30	7/3- 7/7	7/10- 7/14	7/17- 7/21	7/24- 7/28	7/31- 8/4	8/7- 8/11	8/14- 8/18	8/21- 8/25	8/28 9/1
Small Feet	4-5	\$315	\$415													
Pioneers	6-7	\$315	\$415													
Explorers	8-9	\$315	\$415													-
Pathfinders	10-11	\$315	\$415													
Trailblazers	12-13	\$315	\$415													
Adventure (Trip)	8-12	\$415	\$515													
Artrageous	6-10	\$340	\$445													
CSI	6-10	\$340	\$445													
Ocean Exploration	6-10	\$340	\$445													
Outdoor Adventure	6-10	\$340	\$445													
Investigation Station	6-10	\$340	\$445													
Specialty Mash Up	6-10	\$340	\$445													

EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT!

when you register before April 1.

*Subsidy accepted for Small Feet Camp at the Rocky Run YMCA

**Financial assistance available



BEFORE & AFTER!

Our programmed camp day runs from 9:00am-4:00pm, and our price includes before and aftercare from 7am-6pm.